LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
024 - Calgary-South East - MLA Matt Jones
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2022

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[l-:inancial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Ed: ton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$72.19
$55 91

$940 82

$1,817.92

$49123

$96.00
$55.91

$1.861.83

$3,635.84

$491.23

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

923.0
236.0

923.0
236.0

35,0000

50

50

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

1,159.0

1,159.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME20306 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Treasury Board/Meetings

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.47 + GST

r

} ke

d
\NVOT)

plate: [

~Zone: 9028 : Daily

ok 10

din

alid through:

- TUESDAY

07 1uN 22
5:00 AM

1I-HOHLNY ONIXdVd

o 'snjdyted-mmm : euuug Bunjie

NSTART TIME: 6/6/2022 2:46 PM

AMOUNT PAID: $24.64 (GST incl.)
Auth No:-

Trn No: ebffaf40358bf586
Terminal: 1504

Receipt No: 25004

0002-2€S (co¥) .

INIAEVYd AUVOTVO

)
V)
<
S
-
<
o
c
=
©
Y]
=
-

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME20306 Page 2 of 2



Y

% &
A :
“, 'yl &
My ot
Asyput

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME20826 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description 2022_07_08 Parking

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $9.52 + GST

Atlantic Ave Arts
123456 Calgary

EX 41 08/07/22 16:
Receipt 070071

Short-term parking tkt
2 - No. 062017
08/07/22 07:45
08/07/22 16:53

Period 0d9h9'

(GST)

Total

Payment Received
$10.

VISA
xxxx000xxx X Gz

APR#:
REF#: 6618808200155702805

01 APPROVED-THANK YOU 027
01 APROUVEE-MERCI 027

Sub Total $9.52
TGST 5% $0.48

& A1l Amounts in CAD.
§De1iv. Date=Receipt Date
g

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME20826

Page 2 of 3




g Legislative Assembly of Alberta
° ME21164 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description 2022_08_17 Parking

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

Plate: N

Zone: 9028 : Daily

Valid through:

THURSDAY

18 AuG 22
5:00 AM

e
0
~<
g
-
<
e
c
ﬂ
o
<Y
q
o
=
«w
o
=
5.
o

g START TIME: 8/17/2022 9:53 AM
£ AMOUNT PAID: $25.00 (GST incl,)
©

i Auth No:

© TIrn No: 2eb928096f317844

c Terminal: 1504

g Receipt No: 27199

0002-2€S (€0¥) ALINOHLNY ONIMYVL A¥YOTVD

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME21164 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
3 &4 ME21520 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

e ot
Receipt Description Event Parking
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Matt Jones
Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $15.39 + GST
9/27/22, 9:19 AM Gmail - Confirmation Email: [

M Gmall matthew Jones J| NG

Confirmation Email:
1 message

noreplycanada@parkmthgo com <noreplvcanada@parkmdlgo com> Fri, Sep 23, 2022 at 5:23 PM

To: MATTHEW JONES

Thank you for your purchase! This is your
confirmation and receipt.

You can view or print your Parking Pass from the button below.

Your Purchase made on Fri, September 23, 2022 17:23:

Transaction -:

Fri, September 23, 2022 Sat, September 24, 2022

17:00 - 00:00
Time Rate Amount
Evening $15.75
Additional Items Amount
Convenience Fee $0.25
Transaction Fee $0.16

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7 c6ca70506&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A 17448046 58003420846%7Cmsg-f%3A1744804658003... 1/2

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME21520 Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
&4 ME21520 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

At

R

Receipt Description Event Parking
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Matt Jones
Expense Category Member Parking
0127122, 9:18 AM Gmail - Contirmation Emai:
GST 5.000% $0.77
Promo Code: None Amount: None

Charged: $16.16
Carc I

VAT# 120996095
VAT2# None

Do not park in a reserved stall.

© Indigo 2022. All rights reserved.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7 c6ca70506&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A 17448046 58003420846%7Cmsg-f%3A1744804658003... 2/2

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME21520 Page 3 of 3



%p Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP ME20826 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

N
*E st

Receipt Description 2022_07_12 Parking

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking Other Parking = $55.91 + GST

Calgary Airport
Tel. 403-735-1500
TAX RECEIPT
GST No: R122556194
EXIT No.
A4
IN: 87/11/22
11:01
ouT: 087/12/22
20:41
DUR: 1 09: 40
PRID: $
58.708
(GST INCLUDED)
July 12
2022 20:41

TRANSACTION
RECORD
CREDIT

Card Number
FUERAEAERNERS
Card Type : UIS
Trans. Type
PURCHASE
Card Entry
CHIP
Auth # :
Sequence # :
174926
Ref. & : 174926
Merchant ID
#Nwy54
Terminal #
wHNNOOLL

Amount SCAD 58.70
3 " NETWNE

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME20826 Page 30of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP20305 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP20305

Description June 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted June 30, 2022

Date Received July 4, 2022

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
27770 | Jun 15,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
27771 Jun 16, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
27772 | Jun 20,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
27773 | Jun 21,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 154 32.35
27774 | Jun 22,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
27775 | Jun 23,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
27776 | Jun 24,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
27777 | Jun 28,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
27778 | Jun 29,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

307.80 1540 | 323.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP20305

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP20823 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP20823

Description July 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted July 28, 2022

Date Received July 28, 2022

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | GST. Total
28125 | Jul 4, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
28126 | Jul 5, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28127 | Jul 6, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28128 | Jul7, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28129 | Jul 26, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
28130 | Jul 27, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28131 Jul 28, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55

237.37 1188 | 24925

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP20823

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP21160 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP21160

Description August 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted August 30, 2022

Date Received August 30, 2022

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
28296 | Aug 1, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28297 | Aug 2, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28298 | Aug 21, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
28299 | Aug 22,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28300 | Aug 23, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28301 Aug 24, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28302 | Aug 25, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

25718 1287 | 270.05

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP21160

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%% &4 MP21522 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASSTMIAY

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP21522

Description September 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted September 29, 2022

Date Received September 29, 2022

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subotal | GST. Total
28604 | Sep 14,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28605 | Sep 15,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28606 | Sep 19,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
28607 | Sep 20, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55

138.47 6.93 | 14540

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP21522

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR20301 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR20301

Description 2022_06 Hotels

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted June 30, 2022

Date Received July 4, 2022

Mailing Address -

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GS.T. Total
Jun 29, 2022 95.68 [ ] 0.00 i 95.68
Jun 23, 2022 95.68 [ ] 0.00 — 95.68
Jun 22, 2022 95.68 [ ] 0.00 — 95.68
Jun 21, 2022 95.68 [ ] 0.00 =1 95.68
Jun 19, 2022 95.68 [ ] 0.00 — 95.68
Jun 15, 2022 95.68 [ 0.00 [ | 95.68

Grand Total 574.08 - 0.00 - 574.08

Office Use Only I 574.08 Subtotal
BN 000 N GST
574.08 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20301 Page 2 of 7




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR20827 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR20827

Description 2022_07 Hotels

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted July 28, 2022

Date Received July 28, 2022

Mailing Address -

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GS.T. Total
Jul 26, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Jul 25, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Jul 6, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Jul 5, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Jul 4, 2022 9568 [ ] 0.00 || 95.68
Jul 3, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68

Grand Total 57408 - 0.00 - 574.08

Office Use Only I 574.08 Subtotal
BN 000 g GST
574.08 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20827 Page 2 of 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR21158 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR21158

Description 2022_08 Hotels

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted August 30, 2022

Date Received August 30, 2022

Mailing Address -

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GS.T. Total
Aug 24, 2022 95.68 | oo 1 95.68
Aug 23, 2022 95.68 Bl o 1 95.68
Aug 22, 2022 95.68 | 0w 1 95.68
Aug 21, 2022 9568 - 0.00 - 95.68
Aug 1, 2022 9568 Bl o0 || 95.68

Grand Total | 47840 [ 0.00 = 478.40

Office Use Only I | 2540 Subtotal
BN | 000 M [GST
478.40 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR21158 Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%"’m b MR21521 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
ASSTAIAY

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR21521

Description 2022_09 Hotels

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted September 29, 2022

Date Received

September 29, 2022

Mailing Address

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GST. Total
Sep 19, 2022 9568 - 0.00 - 95.68
Sep 14, 2022 9568 - 0.00 - 95.68
Grand Total 191.36 - 0.00 - 191.36
Office Use Only | 10136 Subtotal
BN 00 g GST
191.36 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR21521

Page 2 of 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20526 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description event supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $23.98

THANK YOU
FOR YOUR ORDER

Brandon

Order #9565 was placed
Sat, Apr 30, 2022
for $23.98

2 12 Assorted Donuts $23.98
Subtotal $23.98
Tax §0.00
Total $23.98

Order placed to

816-100 Auburn Meadows Dr Se Calgary
Alberta T2G 3M5

5878917380

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20526 Page 2 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
‘\% 5 SE20526 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description event supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other

Teere Hotldres

TH & 107380

yo16 - 100 Audurn Headous Or., Calgary AB
(587)-831-7330

e et e

Hosting = 38.98 + GST

ﬁké (ut
Order #: 200

2 Take 12 riginal Blerd $38.98
subtotal: $38.98
GST: $1.95
Total Tax: $1.95
' !

Tota

Uisa:
Change Due:
Cashier: SHIFT 1

GST/HST #: 830247377 RT0001
04-30-2022 09:51:37 A
Receipt 8: 280089602
Order 10: 284281702
_mnmmmmmmlm
-mﬂmmm_—
-mmnmmmmmm—
__
_mm_(_
9517-4170-2050-3360-20027
Uson survey coapletion enter validation code

here: e
fné return this receipt to a participating Tin Hortons

in Canada to receive offer.
“Plus tax. See website for full Terns and Conditions

xwxii#*u:-

VISa 3 +000073
Card Entry:fAP_ICC ;gquenc&m 93
Trans Typa:Purchase 502
Tern 4: 00000073
REF &z Uisa Credit
4pplication Label: AU000000031010
alD #: 0000000000
0000

Approved

~ Guest Copy
- RECEIPT REPRINT
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20526 Page 3 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% 4 SE20526 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $8.98

| Siipéirsiore

. RCSS 1545 - 4700 130th AVE SE
| 403-257-6537
4ig on Fresh, Lcw on Price

21-GRCCERY
05300036158 NESTLE CFENATE  MRJ 4, 49
153000569726 CM RENCH VANILL MRJ 4. 49
SUBTOTAL 8. 98
TOTAL 8. 98

=== ==~ TRANSACT ION RECCRD==-s--==+=-~

GLOBAL PAYMENTS M=RCHANT # 4041489
Superstore

4700 130 Ave Se Suite 10(

Calgary AB

STORE: 01546 REG 24
SLIP # 573000

RETAIN THIS COPY =OR YOUR RECORDS

*% Purchase ¥k Proximity
cARD & xkbrrirn o EXP b/
Visa Credit

REF i AUTH # 1S0/ACT  RESP

258001001020 [N <o 001

AID: £0000000031C10

TTQ: :2A04000

DATE TIHE  AMONT

06/05/2022  10:25:52 § .98 CAD
APPHOVED

No Signalture Required

REDLT TN 8. 98

jou could have earned at least 80
2C Optinum poirts with a

PC Firancial Mastercard cr PC Money Account.

-earn more at pciinancial.ca

SRR R OO R ROk ok &
GST # 1222-5922 RTO0Q1

THANI: YOU FOR SHOPING RCSS

STORI: MANAGER Carlo Cushia

22/05/06 U-SCAN 4 9994 24 5730 10: 25

R R EORRR b kb
TELL US HOW WE DID  TOCAY! VISIT
«WN. STOREOPTVION. CA OR CALL
1-300-531-2928. WIN 1 ¢f 2 MONTHL Y
oR1ZES OF 1 MILLION FC OF TIMUM POINTS
ok $1000 IN PC GIFT CFRDS. SEE

eV STOREOPINION. CA FOR FULL
BCNTEST RULES, STORE: (1546
CODE: 060622 102524 57:0 01546
”“miHC*HHHNN*NHHM#*“"*“

4

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20526

Page 4 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
a% & SE20526 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description event supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $245.41 + GST

arss I596 19655 seton Way SE

B on Fresh, Lov on Price
felcore 1

21-GROCERY
(120603372816 NN FRT PNCH GHRY
12 8 30.719 ;
0. RICYCLINE Fl
1235010 4.80
PPOSII 1
145100 12.00
uzmnsmzan NN GRAPE 6MRJ
9879 33.48
asu RECYCLINE FEE
12380.10 4.80
BEPOSII 1
1288100 12.00
(1206033378062  NO NAME ORANGE MRy
12 9 3279 33.48
BV, RECYCLING FEE
12850.40 4.80
BEPOSIT 1
12881.00 12.00
(1206033378053 NN APPLE 18
193278 33.48
BV, RECYCLING FEE
1288040 4,80
DEPOSIT 1
12881.00
(106827400014 NESTLE PURE WATR MRJ
BEV. RECYCLING FEE
7%80.72 5.04
BEPOSIT 1
7%82.9) 16.80
$2.77 Int 4, $3.79 ea
427 e 11.08
198379 e 11.37
SUBTOTAL 245.41
G65T 58 76.56 @ 5.000% 3.83
TOTAL 249.24
--------- THANSALTION RECORD-~==nnn~=-- -
GLOBAL wﬂus NERCHANT ¥ 62568915704
ﬁgs mm Vay SE
oms REG 31
rmm ;nm COPY FOR YOUR mgm
u? ' me- £ s /ox
;ggem'm mmu &sﬁr
ST TUR 0600001000
wngm ;l 45 8 249.24 (D
VERIFIED BY PIN
APPROVED
No Siagnature Required
CR’ED]T TN 249.24

’Tosm
?ﬁ ALY .

ui!uunluuln"m“‘u”l"l

ﬂ %!m iR m,lm!:‘lm‘zlm-m RT0301

31 1885 20:34

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20526

Page 5 of 15




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE21508 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $12.56 + GST

E DRI|
FEl i

PET DEP

6 Items TOTAL

VISA

.‘xxx*xxxxxxxx*x*x*x*x***xn*'

i WITH YOUR PC OPTIMUM C
~ YOU COULD HAVE EARNED ° ’

'x************xx*nn*nxxv

29-1073

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII IIIIIIIli

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE21508

Page 2 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% 4 SE21508 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
At

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $30.16 + GST

lisse Hfortons

TH e 107380

1816 - 100 Auburn Hoadors Or. CO13ITY ..
(587)-g91-1360
Jake (ut
Order #: 118 34
VL8 orsairel = T s
1 L& Origiral Blend
2 Crean
1 12 Suger S
1 L6 Original Blend
1 Black
110 Tinbits 2.9
1 L8 Orighial Blend s1.9
I Black
1 M Dark hosst $1.59
1 Black
250 Mk
1 SH Dark toast $1.59
1 Black
1 Smduich Coabo $6.99
1 RG Turkes Club
1 frtisan-Style bun
1 Det - fesle Fritter $0.20
1 LE Origina) Blend $0.14
2 (rean
1 Brek Urz Condo $7.29
1 Swsage - Fars Urap
1 Dt - fople Fritter
1 N Iced Capp $1.46
1 Cresn
Subtatal: $30.16
6ST: $1.3%
Tota! Tax: $1.35
brad fotal: _______§LJ]
158: 2
Chanse Due $0.00

Cashier: SHIFT 1

GSI/HST ¥: B30247377 RI00O!

08-13-2022 12:19:21 PH

Receipt ¥: 118915301

Order 10: 120051501
[ toloy aoy breach Vanilla, ot thosolute,
T T T T [ ——
[ Uisit Jelllias.ca and 1ot us knoy hov ve did. 1}
e ————

2817-8550-1103-3190-2002¢
Upon survey conpletion enter validetion code
here!
find return this receist to & participating Tia Hortens
in Connda to receive offer,
Wlus tax, See vedsite for full Terns end Conditions

VISR

Card Entry:TRPICC Sequence: 000014
Trans Type:Purchase $31.5)
Tern 82 01
REF #: 00000014
fApplication Lebels Uisa Credit
(LH £0600900031210
TVR 82 0200000000
Aty I-

l Guest Copy
RECEIPT REFRINT

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE21508

Page 3 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE21508 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Hosting = $48.22 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE21508 Page 5 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% 4 SE21508 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
assmt

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $19.98

eyl )‘h‘ taA

*h EAL CANADIAN
i “PIRSTORI

" RCSS 1585 19655 seton llay SE
567-471-7577
Big on Fresh, Loy on Price

20-GROCERY iy o g

06020010746 NABOB ORG COFFEE HRJ
$9.99 Int 4, $19.49 f;.z tai‘c‘il

walcumé;

2989.99 ea Abkss119.98
SUBTOTAL ﬁ,.m]-_B .98
' - 19.88
TOTAL k% 1
CASH 1 | 1(02% 0(:’())
ROUNDED 0,02 %9
CHANGE DUE 80. oo

PC Optipum

5?32?3935‘::7:;'%% L f':”m;nnn 1

*

ST
SUPE _
HaiK_voU FOR SHOPPTNG |

| Irlg NGER HANE:

=

Andre Huhirva
Zacher***

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE21508 Page 6 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE21508 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description event supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $62.96 + GST

THANK YOU
FOR YOUR ORDER
Brandon

Order #9534 was placed
Sat, Sep 24, 2022
for $64.91

2 Take 12 Original Blend $38.98
2 12 Assorted Donuts $23.98
Subtotal $62 96
Tax $1.95
Total $64.91

Order placed to

1510-7 Mahogany Plaza SE Calgary
Alberta T2M 0T7
4035700365

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE21508 Page 7 of 10



